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13.62 km Trail run - Tai Tong Shan for Mar 21 race
Sat, Feb 13, 2010 11:24 AM China Standard Time

By maddess

Click to edit the description of this activity.

Summary:

Activity Type:
Event Type:
Time:
Distance:

Elevation Gain:

Calories:
Share Export
Timing
Elevation:

Elevation Gain:
Elevation Loss:
Min Elevation:

Max Elevation:

Additional Information:

Trail Running
Race
01:29:26
13.62 km
791 m

1,419C

Send to Device

Elevation

791 m
792 m
-4m

221m

Device: Garmin Forerunner 405, Version 2.30.0.0
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